PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Collective Number: 31869
Description: Supply and Deliver 50 Aircraft Handhole Frame and Covers, Campbell

Foundry Pattern #6518, As Detailed in the Attached Specifications or
Approved Equal, to John F. Kennedy International Airport

Bid Due Date: 1/15/2013

VENDOR

CARMEL WINWATER WORKS, CO.
CARMEL NY

LONG ISLAND PRECAST INC
BROOKHAVEN NY

CAMPBELL FOUNDRY COMPANY
HARRISON NJ

GENERAL FOUNDRIES INC.
NORTH BRUNSWICK NJ

ROMAN STONE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
BAYSHORE NY

APRIL S. LEE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
ST.CLOUD MN

TOTAL

$76,387.50

$58,400.00

$71,250.00

$44,750.00

$38,250.00

$103,525.00
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